
 

 

Otari Parish 

2025 Sacramental Programme 

Timetable 
 

 

The Parent Information Evening for this year’s programme will be on Tuesday 18th February at 7pm in the St 

Thomas More Church, 30 Worcester Street, Wilton 

 

It is a requirement of the programme that at least one parent of each candidate attends this meeting.  Packs will be 

distributed at this meeting.  

 

Sacrament of Reconciliation 

Candidate Preparation Session 1 
Parent Session 1 
Candidate Preparation Session 2 
Parent Session 2 
Candidate Preparation Session 3 
Parent Session 3 
 
Liturgy for the Sacrament of Reconciliation 

St Teresa’s Church Hall 
St Teresa’s School Pavilion 
St Teresa’s Church Hall 
St Teresa’s School Pavilion 
St Teresa’s Church Hall 
St Teresa’s School Pavilion 
St Teresa’s Church 

Sunday 9th March, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 9th March, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 16th March, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 16th March, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 23rd March, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 23rd March, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 30th March, 2pm 

Sacrament of Holy Eucharist 

Parent Meeting 
 
Candidate Preparation Session 1 
Parent Session 1 
Candidate Preparation Session 2 
Parent Session 2 
Candidate Preparation Session 3 
Parent Session 3 
 
Rehearsal 

St Thomas More Church 
 
St Teresa’s Church Hall 
St Teresa’s School Pavilion 
St Teresa’s Church Hall 
St Teresa’s School Pavilion 
St Teresa’s Church Hall 
St Teresa’s School Pavilion 
 
St Teresa’s Church 

Tuesday 20th May, 7pm 
 
Sunday 25th May, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 25th May, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 8th June, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 8th June, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 15th June, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 15th June, 9 - 9:45am 
 
Saturday 21st June, 2pm 



First Eucharist Mass St Teresa’s Church Sunday 22nd June, 10am 

Sacrament of Confirmation 

Parent Meeting 
 
Candidate Preparation Session 1 
Parent Session 1 
Candidate Preparation Session 2 
Parent Session 2 
Candidate Preparation Session 3 
Parent Session 3 
 
Reconciliation and Rehearsal 
Sacrament of Confirmation within the Mass 

St Thomas More Church 
 
St Teresa’s Church Hall 
St Teresa’s School Pavilion 
St Teresa’s Church Hall 
St Teresa’s School Pavilion 
St Teresa’s Church Hall 
St Teresa’s School Pavilion 
 
St Teresa’s Church 
St Teresa’s Church 

Tuesday 28th October, 7:15pm 
 
Sunday 9th November, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 9th November, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 16th June, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 16th June, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 23rd November, 9 - 9:45am 
Sunday 23rd November, 9 - 9:45am 
 
Saturday 29th November, 2:30pm 
Sunday 30th November, 10am 

 
 


